Conductor grip (aluminum alloy )
Order number Model Rated load (kN) Applicable
conductor
Maximum gap
(mm)
Weight (kg)
13221 SKL-7 7 LGJ25～70 14 1.0
13222 SKL-15 15 LGJ95～120 18 1.4
13223 SKL-25 25 LGJ150～240 24 3.0
13224 SKL-40 40 LGJ300～400 32 4.0
13225 SKL-50A 50 LGJ500 34 6.6
13226 SKL-50B 50 LGJ630 36 6.6
13227 SKL-60 60 LGJ720 38 9.2
·Uses :applied to adjusting sag in erecting wire and sagging .
·features: the product is forged of high strength aluminous alloy ,compact and lightweight .